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Chartered Tax Adviser (CTA) Timetable 

Part 1, Autumn 2025 

Important Notice  

Please note this is an indicative timetable and the dates provided are accurate as of September 2025. Any 

changes to the timetable will be communicated to enrolled students exclusively through Blackboard (Learning 

Management System). 

It is the responsibility of each enrolled student to regularly check the Announcements section on Blackboard 

for any amendments, as individual notifications will not be issued. 

 

Lecture Date Time 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 1 Saturday, 4 October 2025 10am – 1pm 

Financial Reporting & Tax Accounting 

Fundamentals 1 
Tuesday, 7 October 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 1 Saturday, 11 October 2025 10am – 1pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 2 Tuesday, 14 October 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Financial Reporting & Tax Accounting 

Fundamentals 2 
Tuesday, 21 October 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 2 Thursday, 23 October 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 3 Saturday, 1 November 2025 10am – 1pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 3 Thursday, 6 November 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 4 Tuesday, 11 November 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Financial Reporting & Tax Accounting 

Fundamentals 3 
Saturday, 15 November 2025 10am – 1pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 4 Tuesday, 18 November 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Law Fundamentals 1 Saturday, 22 November 2025 10am – 1pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 5 Tuesday, 2 December 2025 6.30pm – 9.30pm 
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Lecture Date Time 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 5 Saturday, 13 December 2025 10am – 1pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 6 Saturday, 10 January 2026 10am – 1pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 6 Sunday, 11 January 2026 10am – 1pm 

Law Fundamentals 2 Tuesday, 13 January 2026 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 7 Tuesday, 20 January 2026 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Financial Reporting & Tax Accounting 

Fundamentals 4 
Saturday, 24 January 2026 10am – 1pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 7 Saturday, 7 February 2026 10am – 1pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 8 Saturday, 14 February 2026 10am – 1pm 

Financial Reporting & Tax Accounting 

Fundamentals 5 
Sunday, 15 February 2026 10am – 1pm 

Financial Reporting & Tax Accounting 

Fundamentals 6 
Saturday, 21 February 2026 10am – 1pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 8 Sunday, 22 February 2026 10am – 1pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 9 Thursday, 26 February 2026 6.30pm – 9.30pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 9 (Revision) Saturday, 7 March 2026 10am – 2pm 

Personal & Business Taxes Fundamentals 10 

(Revision) 
Tuesday, 10 March 2026 6pm – 10pm 

Law Fundamentals 3 (Revision) Saturday, 14 March 2026 10am – 1pm 

Financial Reporting & Tax Accounting 

Fundamentals 7 (Revision) 
Sunday, 15 March 2026 10am – 1pm 

Exams: Monday 13 April 2026 – Friday 17 April 2026 

Please refer to Student Assessment Information on Blackboard for all exam details. 

 


